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Round: 1    Group: All

Car# Racer Heats Avg Min Max Std Dev

101 Weldone, Levi 6 5.5338 4.4132 9.8849 2.1534

102 Mathers, George 6 3.3593 3.3292 3.4172 0.0325

103 Richards, Patrick 6 3.3913 3.3639 3.4289 0.0239

104 Humphries, Henry 6 3.3398 3.2984 3.3896 0.0338

105 Miller, Reed 6 4.1077 3.9349 4.2158 0.1180

106 Williams, Owen 6 3.6587 3.5156 3.7614 0.0810

107 Kittinger, James 6 3.5048 3.4293 3.6404 0.0716

108 Gulladge, Jackson 6 6.1231 3.3751 9.5296 2.0421

109 Krogsgard, Guy 6 3.4102 3.2724 3.4649 0.0744

110 Dunn, Lane 6 3.3620 3.3026 3.4419 0.0562

202 Guy, Luke 6 3.4645 3.4310 3.5156 0.0349

203 Oneal, Jack 6 3.3581 3.3157 3.4062 0.0341

204 Duncan, Bennett 6 3.5285 3.5015 3.5568 0.0227

205 Norris, Duke 6 3.4242 3.3891 3.4688 0.0317

206 Krogsgard, James 6 3.3843 3.3579 3.4017 0.0160

301 Drace, Andrew 6 3.3262 3.3137 3.3452 0.0113

302 Guy, William 6 3.4297 3.3839 3.4858 0.0415

303 Drace, Philip 6 3.3874 3.3722 3.4043 0.0126

304 Litz, Sebastian 6 3.6015 3.4995 3.7154 0.0823

305 Carter, Davis 6 3.6848 3.6315 3.7592 0.0597

306 Williams, Beclett 6 3.5605 3.5034 3.6036 0.0421

307 Billano, Foster 6 3.5029 3.4711 3.5416 0.0282

308 Kittinger, Ethan 6 3.4659 3.4437 3.4958 0.0213

309 Guthrie, William 6 3.4147 3.3988 3.4485 0.0185

310 Parrish, Anderson 6 4.1527 3.2494 7.7784 1.8063

311 Carey, Max 6 3.9382 3.6317 4.9828 0.5168

312 Dunn, Ian 6 3.4431 3.4177 3.5138 0.0359

401 Farrell, Max 6 3.6383 3.5789 3.7022 0.0420

402 Sisson, Rhett 6 3.2352 3.2040 3.2572 0.0207

403 Wasson, Jordan 6 3.3538 3.3271 3.3989 0.0278

404 Chambers, Beau 6 3.6222 3.5288 3.7903 0.0948

405 Phillips, Shiloh 6 3.5836 3.5080 3.6143 0.0399
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Car# Racer Heats Avg Min Max Std Dev

406 Blount, Gabe 6 3.5089 3.4693 3.5647 0.0352

407 Richy, Dublin 6 3.5711 3.5028 3.6425 0.0538

408 Griffin, Parker 6 3.2290 3.2032 3.2654 0.0219

501 Krogsgard, Mary Jane 6 3.2988 3.2788 3.3089 0.0114

502 Krogsgard, Jeff 6 3.4625 3.4308 3.4911 0.0196

503 Carey, Brian 6 3.5736 3.5548 3.6198 0.0238

504 Gutherie, Valerie 6 3.3979 3.3711 3.4218 0.0210

505 Parrish, Richard 6 3.4762 3.4469 3.5118 0.0220

601 Weldone, Ellie 6 4.2740 4.2011 4.3594 0.0604

602 Phillips, Haven 6 3.5892 3.5650 3.6249 0.0228

603 Phillips, Caed 6 3.4989 3.4678 3.5247 0.0234

604 Richy, Isaac 6 3.3579 3.2599 3.7807 0.2076

605 Krogsgard, Anna Beth 6 3.4830 3.4528 3.5127 0.0208

606 Gutherie, James 6 3.6485 3.5809 3.7068 0.0464

607 Griffin, Hazel 6 3.8179 3.7823 3.8621 0.0313

Car# Racer Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th DNF

101 Weldone, Levi 6 0 0 0 1 3 2 0

102 Mathers, George 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

103 Richards, Patrick 6 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

104 Humphries, Henry 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

105 Miller, Reed 6 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

106 Williams, Owen 6 0 0 2 3 0 1 0

107 Kittinger, James 6 0 0 4 1 1 0 0

108 Gulladge, Jackson 6 0 0 0 1 3 2 0

109 Krogsgard, Guy 6 1 3 0 1 1 0 0

110 Dunn, Lane 6 3 0 3 0 0 0 0

202 Guy, Luke 6 0 0 3 2 1 0 0

203 Oneal, Jack 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

204 Duncan, Bennett 6 0 0 0 1 5 0 0

205 Norris, Duke 6 0 1 2 3 0 0 0

206 Krogsgard, James 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 0

301 Drace, Andrew 6 5 1 0 0 0 0 0

302 Guy, William 6 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

303 Drace, Philip 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 0

304 Litz, Sebastian 6 0 0 0 2 2 2 0
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305 Carter, Davis 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0

306 Williams, Beclett 6 0 0 1 1 3 1 0

307 Billano, Foster 6 0 1 0 4 1 0 0

308 Kittinger, Ethan 6 0 1 2 2 1 0 0

309 Guthrie, William 6 1 3 1 1 0 0 0

310 Parrish, Anderson 6 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

311 Carey, Max 6 0 0 0 0 1 5 0

312 Dunn, Ian 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0

401 Farrell, Max 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0

402 Sisson, Rhett 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

403 Wasson, Jordan 6 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

404 Chambers, Beau 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0

405 Phillips, Shiloh 6 0 0 0 3 2 1 0

406 Blount, Gabe 6 0 1 3 2 0 0 0

407 Richy, Dublin 6 0 0 2 3 1 0 0

408 Griffin, Parker 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

501 Krogsgard, Mary Jane 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

502 Krogsgard, Jeff 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0

503 Carey, Brian 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

504 Gutherie, Valerie 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

505 Parrish, Richard 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0

601 Weldone, Ellie 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

602 Phillips, Haven 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 0

603 Phillips, Caed 6 1 3 2 0 0 0 0

604 Richy, Isaac 6 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

605 Krogsgard, Anna Beth 6 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

606 Gutherie, James 6 0 0 1 3 2 0 0

607 Griffin, Hazel 6 0 0 0 0 5 1 0


